N</RTHSIDE

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Real Learning. Real Life.

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2015-2016

Preschool, Pre-K

Up-Front Initial Fees: to be paid when enrolling online with TADS (non-refundable)

Application: $150 / per student
Books (text books & yearbook): MWF $100 / per student
TH $75 / per student
M-F $125 / per student

Annual Tuition:
- The standard payment schedule is 10 equal payments over a 10 month period (September - June)
- Annual tuition paid in full by September 30th receives a 5% discount
- Other payment options are offered on the TADS website

Tuition for Morning-Only Preschool Classes: 7:45 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Monday/Wednesday/Friday $1,500.00 / per student
Tuesday/Thursday $1,100.00 / per student
Monday through Friday $2,500.00 / per student
Tuition for Full-Day Preschool Classes: 7:45 a.m. - 2:15 p.m. (per state law, full-day tuition includes the cost for hot lunch)
Monday/Wednesday/Friday $2,600 / per student
Tuesday/Thursday $2,100 / per student
Monday through Friday $4,600 / per student

Kindergarten - 12th Grade

Up-Front Initial Fees: to be paid when enrolling online with TADS (non-refundable)

Application: $150 / per student
Books (text books & yearbook): $300 / perstudent

Annual Tuition:
- The standard payment schedule is 10 equal payments over a 10 month period (September - June)
- Annual tuition paid in full by September 30th receives a 5% discount
- Other payment options are offered on the TADS website

K - Full Day $4,300 / per student

K - Shortened Day $3,225 [/ perstudent
Grades 1-4 $4,600 / per student
Grades 5-8 $4,900 / per student
Grades 9-12 $4,900 / per student

Student Fundraising Fee (K-12):
In order to keep tuition fees at a minimum, Northside hosts 2-3 fundraising activities throughout the
year (generally Fall, Winter and Spring).
Each student must raise a minimum of $300 /year or families may opt to pay $300/student.
$750 maximum annual fundraising fee per family

Maximum Family Tuition (up to 4 children): $12,000 /per family
Tuition for families with more than 4 children will be discussed with administration on an individual basis.
Please contact the school with questions or to discuss exceptional circumstances.

After School Care (2:15-4:15pm): $10 /per hour, per student
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